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SI. Sanctioned 0.5%Processing Net Payable
Appl_Name BankAle No.of Applicant Trade LoanAmount Charge AmountNo

Md. Guddu, S/o-Late
Md. Abbas, Lehari

GeneralMohalla, Ward- 11, Ale No. -22920110036204 100000.00 500.00 99,500.001. Store
Madhepura,
Madhepura-852113

Md. Fulo,S/o-Md.
Sahabuddin, Lehari
Mohalla, Ward- 12, Ale No. -22920110024829 Motor

100000.002. ,. ~..L 500.00 99,500.00Madhepura, .
Madhepura~ r"d
852113

Md. Alam, S/o-Md.
Aziz, Lehari Mohalla,
Ward-11,

Ale No. -22920110036235
Cycle

100000.00 500.00 99,500.003. Madhepura, Dukan
Madhepura-
852113

Md. Khalid, S/o-Late
Asraf Uddin, Lehari

General
4. Mohalla, Ward- 11, Ale No. -22920110029091

Store 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00
Madhepura,
Madhepura-852113

/f/
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Md. Chunna, 5/0-
! Md. Wakil, Madan

5';-i Pur, , Madan Pur,
I

i Madhepura-852113

i Md. SahidAlam, 5/0-
Md. Muslim, Lehari
Mohalla, Ward- 11,
Madhepura,
Madhepura-
852113

Md. Firoz,S/o-Md.
Zamil, Madan Pur
Tola, Ward- 01,
Madhepura,

1 Md. Bablu, S/o-Md.
Sabruddin, Faridabad
Mohalla, Ward- 11,84

I

i Madhepura,
l Madhepura-852113

Md. Adil, S/o-Md.
Firoz, Madan Pur
Tola, Ward- 01,
Madhepura,

! Madhepura-852113
: Md. Asfak, S/o-Md.
I
: Abbas, Maszid

10. Chowk, Ward- 10,
I

i Madhepura,
Madhepura-852113

I

1~.
I
I
I
!
I

SahanaKhatoon,
W/o-Md.lrshad,
Lehari Mohalla,
Ward-12,
Madhepura,

Ale No. -22920110025154

Ale No. -22920110029022

Ale No. -22920110025109

Ale No. -22920110046296

Ale No. -22920110025055

Ale No. -22920110024584

Ale No. -22920110036341

Ale No. -22920110024881

Ale No. -22920110027639

Kirana
Dukan

Readyma
de Dukan

Rang
Dukan

Anda
Dukan

Geraj
Dukan

Electre
Dukan

Churi
Dukan

Parts
Dukan

Kirana
Dukan

100000.00

100000.00

100000.00

50000.00

100000.00

100000.00

50000.00

100000.00
,
I

1~.

Md. Islam, S/o-MeL
Aziz, Lehari Mohalla,
Ward-ll,
Madhepura-852113

I

I
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Md. Munna, S/o-Md.
Koresh, Rahman
Gunj, Ward- 13,
Madhepura-852113

i

500.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

100000.00 500.00

99,500.00

99,500.00

99,500.00

49,750.00

99,500.00

99,500.00

49,750.00

99,500.00

99,500.00



, Imran Ansari, S/o-
Md. Idrish Ansari, Readyma

14: RahmanGunj, Ward- Ale No. -22920110025314 de 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

13, Madhepura, Dukan

Madhepura-852113
Md. Saddam,S/o-
Md. Zamil, Madan Rang

15. PurTola, Ward- 01, A/e No. -22920110025062 Dukan 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

Madhepura,
, Madhepura-852113

Umar Faruk,S/o-
Nazmul Huk, Murho Jutta

16. Vitta Tola, Ward- OS, Ale No. -22920110027325
Dukan 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

Madhepura,
Madhepura-852113
Tabbshum Pravin,
W/o-Md. Anwar Kirana

17. Alam, Lehari A/e No. -22920110046678
Dukan 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

Mohalla, Ward- 12,
Madhepura,
Md. Mehar Khan,
S/o-Md. SayidKhan, Bharat

18. RahmanGunj, Ward- A/e No. -3346101005720 layer 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

13, Madhepura, House

Madhepura-852113

Md. NoshadAnsari,
S/o-Md. Idrish,

Kitab
19. RahmanGunj, Ward- A/e No. -22920110028087

Dukan 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00
13, Madhepura,
Madhepura-852113

Tabbshum Pravin,
W/o-Md. Anwar Churi

20. Ansari, Rahman A/e No. -22920110025307 Dukan 50000.00 250.00 49,750.00

Gunj, Ward- 13,
Madhepura-852113
ShahbazAlam, S/o-
Md. Kamruzama, Mobile

21. FaridabadMohalla, A/e No. -22920110046449 Dukan 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

Ward-11,
Madhepura-852113
SaykaBegam,W/o-
Md. Kamrulzama, Beauty

22. FaridabadMohalla, A/e No. -22920110046432 Parlor 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

Ward- 11,
Madhepura-852113 /Y: /
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Sabnam Khatoon,

W/o-Md. Noshad,- lehari Mohalla, Ale No. -22920110025420
Beauty

100000.00 500.00 99,500.0023. Ward-12, Parlor

Madhepura,
Madhepura-852113

-
Manzo Khatoon,
W/o-Md. Munna,

Churi
24. Krishnapuri, Ward- Ale No. -22920110024805

Dukan 50000.00 250.00 49,750.00
04, Madhepura-
852113

SafiAhmad, S/o-Md.
C.D.RaziAhmad, Maszid Ale No. -30945911201 Caeet 100000.00 500.00 99,500.0025. Chowk, Ward- 10, Dukan

Madhepura-852113

Anwari Khatoon,
W/o-Md. Kalam

Churi
26. Ansari, lehari Ale No. -22920110026618

Dukan 50000.00 250.00 49,750.00
Mohalla, Ward- 12,
Madhepura-852113

Md. Kudus,S/o-Md.
Idrish, Krishnapuri,

Cyeil
27. Ward- 04, Ale No. -22920110024782

Dukan 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00
Madhepura-
852113

SabnamKhatoon,
W/o-Md. Mannan,
Goori Pur,Ward- 04, Ale No. -31665280526

Churi
50000.0028. Dukan 250.00 49,750.00

Singheshwar,
Madhepura-
852128

Md.Arif Hussain,S/o-
Md. KamilHussain,
SekhTolaSukhashan, Ale No. -31185707642

Kitab
100000.00 500.00 99,500.0029. Ward-11, Sukhashan, Dukan

Madhepura-
852128

Md. Moim, S/o-Md.
Hakim,Majarhat, Ale No. -22920110025338

Bag
100000.00 500.00 99,500.0030. Ward- , Majarhat, Dukan

Madhepura-852128

-:
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Md. Saddam Hussain,
S/o-Md. Salamat

I Hussain, Sukhashan, Ale No. -22920110024942
Mobile

100000.0031. Dukan
500.00 99,500.00

Ward- 07, Sukhashan,
Madhepura-
852128
Md. Alam, S/o-Md.
Salim, Jajhat Sebala
Jhitkiya, Ward- , Ale No. -22920110026571

Genral
100000.0032. Singheshwar,

500.00 99,500.00
Store

Madhepura-
852128

Md. Jawed Alam, S/o- -,

Md. Anwarul Huque, Jutta

33. Madheli, Ward- , Ale No. -32189605979 Chappal 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

Alam Nagar, Dukan

Madhepura-852219

Manowar Alam, S/o-
Nurul Hoda, Madheli
Bazar, Ward- 14, Ale No. -22920110028124

Kapra
100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

34.
Madheli Bazar,

Dukan

Madhepura-
852128
Sahnaz Begam, W/o-
Md. RaziAhmad, Kirana

35. Maszid Chowk, Ward- Ale No. -22920110027608
Dukan

100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

10, Madhepura-
852113

Md. Basir Ahmad, Readyma

S/o-Asmat Ali, lehari Ale No.- de 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00
36. Mohalla, Ward- 11, 4932000100053203 Garment

Madhepura-852113 s

Md. Sajjad, S/o-Md.
Sahadat, Garib Tola Ale No. -22920110001363

Printing
100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

37. Idgah, Ward- 26, Press

Madhepura-852113

Ms. Asgar, S/o-Md.

Akhtar Hussain, Genral
lehari Mohalla, Ale No. -22920110008676 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

38. Store
Ward-12,

Madhepura-852113

Md. Sahnawaj
Hussain, S/o-Md.

compute
Sahid Hussain, Lehari A/e No. -22920110036136 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

39. r Dukan
Mohalla, Ward- 11,
Madhepura-852113

/
./
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•

Mustak Ahmad, 5/0-
Md. Taslim, Lehari Ale No.- Kapra

100000.00 500.00 99,500.0040/, Mohalla, Ward- 12, 4932000100034022 Dukan

Madhepura-852113
Md. Samim Uddin,
S/o-Moin Uddin, Redimad

41. RahmanGunj, Ward- Ale No. -22920110036037 Dukan 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

13, Madhepura-
852113
Md. HasimAlam,
S/o-Md. RafikAlam,
FaridabadMohalla, Ale No. -22920110024799

Jutta
100000.0042. 500.00 99,500.00

Ward-ll, Dukan

Madhepura,
Madhepura-852113
Md. RaziurRahman, Internet
S/o-Md. Mohibur Cafe,

Rahman, Faridabad Ale No. -22920110036051 Digital 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00
43.

Mohalla, Ward- 11, Studio&

Madhepura-852113 Photo
State

Nazrullslam, 5/0-
Mustak Ahmad, Ale No.- Silai
Lehari Mohalla, 50000.00 250.00 49,750.00

44. 4932001700000220 Dukan
Ward-12,
Madhepura,

Md. Umar, S/o-Abdul
Moiz, Maszid Chowk, Ghari
Ward-l0, Ale No. -22920110027882 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

45. Dukan
Madhepura,
Madhepura-852113

Md. RamizRaja,5/0-
Md. Mohibur Compute
Rahman, Faridabad Ale No. -22920110028322 r Sale& 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

46. Mohalla, Ward- 11, Service
Madhepura,
Madhepura-852113
Md. Guljar Ansari,
S/o-Md. Mukhtar
Ansari, Ram-Rahim Ale No. -22920110025451

Redimad
100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

47. Road,Ward- 04, Dukan

Madhepura,
Madhepura-852113

1/
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Ishrat Khatoon, W/o-

Md. Samim uddin, Kirana
r:

Rahman Gunj, Ward- Ale No. -22920110036044 100000.00 500.00 99,500.0048. Dukan
13, Madhepura,
Madhepura-852113
Md. Sahid, S/o-Md.
Zamil, Dulhe Ram Silai

49. Tola, Ward- 07, Ale No. -22920110025161 Mashin 50000.00 250.00 49,750.00

Sahugadh, Dukan

Madhepura-852113

Tanwir, S/o-Naim
Uddin, Jai Prakesh Genral

so. Nagar, Ward- 06, Ale No. -22920110025369
Store

100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

Madhepura,
Madhepura-852113

Sayida Khatoon, W/o-
late Md. Mujmil Pikko

Hussain, Rahman Ale No. -22920110024935
Center &

51. Silai
50000.00 250.00 49,750.00

Gunj, Ward- 13,
Katai

Madhepura,
Madhepura-852113

Bibi Halina, W/o-Md.
Rustam, GoSala Kirana

52. Chowk, Ward- 04, Ale No. -22920110024720
Dukan

100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

Madhepura,
Madhepu ra-852113

Md. Jasim, S/o-Md.
Yasin, Maszid Chowk, Readyma

53. Ward-la, Ale No. -22920110025086 de Kapra 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

Madhepura, Dukan

Madhepura-852113

Md. Afroz, S/o-Noor
Mohmad, GoSala Kirana

54. Chowk, Ward- 04, Ale No. -22920110025222
Dukan

100000.00 500.00 99,500.00

Madhepura,
Madhepura- 852113

Sahjahan Khatoon,
W/o-Md. Mehandi Pikko

55. Ansari, GoSala Chowk, Ale No. -22920110024713
Center

50000.00 250.00 49,750.00

Ward- 04, Madhepura
-852113 -:r/
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• Md. Tafroz, S/o-Noor
Mohmad, GoSala Motor

~ Chowk, Ward- 04, Ale No. -22920110024973 Parts 100000.00 500.00 99,500.00
5'.

Madhepura, Dukan

Madhepura-852113
51,00,000.00 25,500.00 50,74,500.00
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